(800) 950-8365
venkel.com
SERIES DATASHEET
RESISTORS
GENERAL PURPOSE THICK FILM (CR SERIES)
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1
01005 Kit
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.030W Contact Us 1%, 5% 33
10 CR01005-32W-KIT-J-10
25 CR01005-32W-KIT-J-25
General Purpose Thick Film Resistor Kit
Features:
• Composed of our Thick Film Resistors (CR Series)
• Sizes: 01005
• Tolerances: 1% and 5%
• Available in 10, 25, 50 or 100 pieces per value
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.050W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 91
25 CR0201-20W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0201-20W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0201-20W-KIT-F-100
0.050W Jumper - 1.5MΩ 5% 69
25 CR0201-20W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0201-20W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0201-20W-KIT-J-100
0402 Kits
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.063W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 367
25 CR0402-16W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0402-16W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0402-16W-KIT-F-100
0.063W Jumper - 13MΩ 5% 148
25 CR0402-16W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0402-16W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0402-16W-KIT-J-100
Available Kits
0201 Kits
2 Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com
General Purpose Thick Film Resistor Kit
0603 Kits
Available Kits continued
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.063W Jumper, 1Ω - 1MΩ 1% 505
25 CR0603-16W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0603-16W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0603-16W-KIT-F-100
0.063W Jumper - 3.3MΩ 5% 156
25 CR0603-16W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0603-16W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0603-16W-KIT-J-100
0.100W Jumper, 1Ω - 1MΩ 1% 505
25 CR0603-10W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0603-10W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0603-10W-KIT-F-100
0.100W Jumper - 3.3MΩ 5% 156
25 CR0603-10W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0603-10W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0603-10W-KIT-J-100
0805 Kits
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.100W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 482
25 CR0805-10W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0805-10W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0805-10W-KIT-F-100
0.100W Jumper - 10MΩ 5% 168
25 CR0805-10W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0805-10W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0805-10W-KIT-J-100
0.125W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 482
25 CR0805-8W-KIT-F-25
50 CR0805-8W-KIT-F-50
100 CR0805-8W-KIT-F-100
0.125W Jumper - 10MΩ 5% 168
25 CR0805-8W-KIT-J-25
50 CR0805-8W-KIT-J-50
100 CR0805-8W-KIT-J-100
1206 Kits
Power Rating Resistance Range Tolerance No. of Values Qty Per Value Part Number
0.125W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 482
25 CR1206-8W-KIT-F-25
50 CR1206-8W-KIT-F-50
100 CR1206-8W-KIT-F-100
0.125W Jumper - 10MΩ 5% 170
25 CR1206-8W-KIT-J-25
50 CR1206-8W-KIT-J-50
100 CR1206-8W-KIT-J-100
0.250W Jumper, 10Ω - 1MΩ 1% 482
25 CR1206-4W-KIT-F-25
50 CR1206-4W-KIT-F-50
100 CR1206-4W-KIT-F-100
0.250W Jumper - 10MΩ 5% 170
25 CR1206-4W-KIT-J-25
50 CR1206-4W-KIT-J-50
100 CR1206-4W-KIT-J-100